NORTH TEXAS PRO-LEAGUE
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2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:39pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Packers

Mad Mortician

Rug Cleaners

The Price Is Wrong
Muenster Monsters
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Packers

Rug Cleaners

Mad Mortician

Thumb Up

The Indian Burn
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
The Hodge

Rug Cleaners
Packers

Mad Mortician

Thumb Up

Muenster Monsters

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Packers

Mad Mortician

Rug Cleaners

Thumb Up

Muenster Monsters
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Packers

Rug Cleaners

The Price Is Wrong
Thumb Up

Hail Mary

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
The Hodge

Rug Cleaners

Thumb Up

Muenster Monsters

Hail Mary

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
The Hodge

Rug Cleaners

Thumb Up

Hail Mary

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
The Rash

158
119
103
111

85
130

86
167
160
121
148
127

172
202
147
117
154
169

158
105
143
124
110
127

135
131

78
154
199
140

133
148
187
110
169
142

150
112
127
116
126
100

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Hail Mary

The Indian Burn
Thumb Up

The Rash
UNDERdefeated
The Hodge

The Price Is Wrong
The Hodge

The Rash
Muenster Monsters
UNDERdefeated
Hail Mary

The Rash

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
UNDERdefeated

The Price Is Wrong

Hail Mary

The Indian Burn

The Indian Burn
UNDERdefeated
Hail Mary

The Hodge

The Price Is Wrong
The Rash

The Rash

The Hodge
UNDERdefeated
The Indian Burn
Mad Mortician
Muenster Monsters

UNDERdefeated
The Indian Burn
Packers

The Rash

The Price Is Wrong
Mad Mortician

The Price Is Wrong
Muenster Monsters
Mad Mortician

The Indian Burn
Packers
UNDERdefeated

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

167
132
136
135
125
150

183
129
124
107
138
146

96
149
116
126
161
114

88
141
129
129
195
132

110

72
152
158
112
120

112
132
125
118
120
102

166

94
128
121
164
177
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Mad Mortician

Thumb Up

Rug Cleaners

Hail Mary

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
The Hodge

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
The Hodge

Rug Cleaners

Muenster Monsters
Thumb Up

Hail Mary

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
The Hodge

Rug Cleaners

Muenster Monsters

Hail Mary

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
The Indian Burn

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
Packers

Rug Cleaners

Thumb Up

Hail Mary

The Hodge

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Thumb Up

Rug Cleaners

Muenster Monsters

The Indian Burn
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
The Hodge

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
The Hodge

Rug Cleaners

Muenster Monsters
Thumb Up

The Indian Burn

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
The Hodge

The Indian Burn
Muenster Monsters

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Hail Mary

136
116
129
201

84
128

105
127
129

80
102
128

166
123
108
147
138
148

121
163
173
172
137
108

157
114

72
145
131
198

131
168
177
136
134
157

173
104
163

94

157

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs

The Price Is Wrong
Muenster Monsters
The Rash
UNDERdefeated
The Indian Burn
Packers

The Indian Burn
Packers

Mad Mortician
UNDERdefeated
The Rash

The Price Is Wrong

The Rash

Mad Mortician
Packers
UNDERdefeated
Thumb Up

The Price Is Wrong

UNDERdefeated
Mad Mortician

The Price Is Wrong
The Rash

The Indian Burn
Muenster Monsters

Packers

The Rash

Hail Mary
UNDERdefeated
The Price Is Wrong
Mad Mortician

Mad Mortician

Hail Mary
UNDERdefeated
Packers

The Price Is Wrong
The Rash

Mad Mortician
The Rash
UNDERdefeated
Thumb Up

UNDERdefeated

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

151

63
191
174
157
138

174
151
138
121
122
112

143
112
158

89
163
116

128
137
177
156
124

90

133
151
197
110
155
118

124
104
157
180
127
145

181
191
175
128

148
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The Price Is Wrong
Thumb Up
Rug Cleaners

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Hail Mary
Rug Cleaners

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
Hail Mary
Rug Cleaners

181
150
127

164
129

126
80

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Mad Mortician
Packers
The Rash

The Price Is Wrong
Packers

Packers
The Price Is Wrong

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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138
156
106

152
176

129
156



