NORTH TEXAS PRO-LEAGUE

				Worr eb 19 1.59pm E1
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Packers	158	VS	Hail Mary	167
Mad Mortician	119	VS	The Indian Burn	132
Rug Cleaners	103	VS	Thumb Up	136
The Price Is Wrong	111	VS	The Rash	135
Muenster Monsters	85	VS	UNDERdefeated	125
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	130	VS	The Hodge	150
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Packers	86	VS	The Price Is Wrong	183
Rug Cleaners	167	VS	The Hodge	129
Mad Mortician	160	VS	The Rash	124
Thumb Up	121	VS	Muenster Monsters	107
The Indian Burn	148	VS	UNDERdefeated	138
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	127	VS	Hail Mary	146
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
The Hodge	172	VS	The Rash	96
Rug Cleaners	202	VS	KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	149
Packers	147	VS	UNDERdefeated	116
Mad Mortician	117	VS	The Price Is Wrong	126
Thumb Up	154	VS	Hail Mary	161
Muenster Monsters	169	VS	The Indian Burn	114
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Packers	158	VS	The Indian Burn	88
Mad Mortician	105	VS	UNDERdefeated	141
Rug Cleaners	143	VS	Hail Mary	129
Thumb Up	124	VS	The Hodge	129
Muenster Monsters	110	VS	The Price Is Wrong	195
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	127	VS	The Rash	132
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	405		T. D	440
Packers	135	VS	The Rash	110
Rug Cleaners	131	VS	The Hodge	72
The Price Is Wrong	78 45.4	VS	UNDERdefeated	152
Thumb Up	154	VS	The Indian Burn	158
Hail Mary	199	VS	Mad Mortician	112
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	140	VS	Muenster Monsters	120
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	100		LINDEDdataatad	440
The Hodge	133	VS	UNDERdefeated	112
Rug Cleaners	148	VS	The Indian Burn Packers	132
Thumb Up Muenster Monsters	187 110	VS	The Rash	125 118
		VS		
Hail Mary KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	169 142	VS	The Price Is Wrong Mad Mortician	120 102
RETSTONE TALL BOTS	142	VS	Mad Mortician	102
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	450		The Dries to Wrong	400
The Hodge	150	VS	The Price Is Wrong	166
Rug Cleaners	112	VS	Muenster Monsters	94
Thumb Up	127	VS	Mad Mortician	128
Hail Mary	116	VS	The Indian Burn	121
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	126	VS	Packers	164
The Rash	100	VS	UNDERdefeated	177

NORTH TEXAS PRO-LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:39pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8	400		The Dries to Meson	454
Mad Mortician	136	VS	The Price Is Wrong	151
Thumb Up	116	VS	Muenster Monsters	63
Rug Cleaners	129	VS	The Rash	191
Hail Mary	201	VS	UNDERdefeated	174
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	84	VS	The Indian Burn	157
The Hodge	128	VS	Packers	138
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
The Hodge	105	vs	The Indian Burn	174
Rug Cleaners	127	VS	Packers	151
Muenster Monsters	129	VS	Mad Mortician	138
Thumb Up	80	vs	UNDERdefeated	121
Hail Mary	102	VS	The Rash	122
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	128	vs	The Price Is Wrong	112
Week 40 NEL Week 40				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10 The Hodge	166	V/0	The Rash	143
-	123	VS	Mad Mortician	143
Rug Cleaners		VS		
Muenster Monsters	108	VS	Packers	158
Hail Mary	147	VS	UNDERdefeated	89
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	138	VS	Thumb Up	163
The Indian Burn	148	vs	The Price Is Wrong	116
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	121	VS	UNDERdefeated	128
Packers	163	VS	Mad Mortician	137
Rug Cleaners	173	VS	The Price Is Wrong	177
Thumb Up	172	VS	The Rash	156
Hail Mary	137	VS	The Indian Burn	124
The Hodge	108	VS	Muenster Monsters	90
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Thumb Up	157	VS	Packers	133
Rug Cleaners	114	vs	The Rash	151
Muenster Monsters	72	VS	Hail Mary	197
The Indian Burn	145	VS	UNDERdefeated	110
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	131	VS	The Price Is Wrong	155
The Hodge	198	vs	Mad Mortician	118
Week 13 - NFL Week 13	404		Maral Maratinian	404
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	131	VS	Mad Mortician	124
The Hodge	168	VS	Hail Mary	104
Rug Cleaners	177	VS	UNDERdefeated	157
Muenster Monsters	136	VS	Packers	180
Thumb Up	134	VS	The Price Is Wrong	127
The Indian Burn	157	VS	The Rash	145
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS	173	VS	Mad Mortician	181
The Hodge	104	vs	The Rash	191
The Indian Burn	163	vs	UNDERdefeated	175
Muenster Monsters	94	vs	Thumb Up	128
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Hail Mary	157	VS	UNDERdefeated	148
				. 10



NORTH TEXAS PRO-LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:39pm ET

The Price Is Wrong	181	vs	Mad Mortician	138
Thumb Up	150	vs	Packers	156
Rug Cleaners	127	vs	The Rash	106
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16 Hail Mary Rug Cleaners	164 129	vs vs	The Price Is Wrong Packers	152 176
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17 Hail Mary Rug Cleaners	126	VS	Packers	129
	80	VS	The Price Is Wrong	156